
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

7PM Average Joe's 14 Acworth Methodist 13

8PM Georgia Strokers 11 Park Street Baptist 4

9PM Georgia Dawgs 24 Stilesboro Sox 12

7PM Cool Papa Bell 15 Yo Mamas Favorite 14

8PM Kennesaw Generals 6 PW Sports 17

#4
7PM Yo Mamas Favorite 5 Georgia Dawgs 16

8PM Acworth Methodist 12 PW Sports 11

9PM Park Street Baptist 8 Kennesaw Generals 18

7PM Stilesboro Sox 22 Georgia Strokers 7

8PM Average Joe's 19 Cool Papa Bell 13

7PM Kennesaw Generals Stilesboro Sox

8PM PW Sports Park Street Baptist

9PM Cool Papa Bell Acworth Methodist

7PM Georgia Dawgs Average Joe's

8PM Georgia Strokers Yo Mamas Favorite
9/9/19 #3

7PM Yo Mamas Favorite Kennesaw Generals

8PM Average Joe's Georgia Strokers

9PM Cool Papa Bell Georgia Dawgs

7PM Acworth Methodist Park Street Baptist

8PM Stilesboro Sox PW Sports

7PM Georgia Strokers Cool Papa Bell

8PM Kennesaw Generals Average Joe's

9PM PW Sports Yo Mamas Favorite

7PM Park Street Baptist Stilesboro Sox

8PM Georgia Dawgs Acworth Methodist

7PM Acworth Methodist Stilesboro Sox

8PM Yo Mamas Favorite Park Street Baptist

9PM Average Joe's PW Sports

7PM Cool Papa Bell Kennesaw Generals

8PM Georgia Dawgs Georgia Strokers

7PM PW Sports Cool Papa Bell

8PM Georgia Strokers Acworth Methodist

9PM Kennesaw Generals Georgia Dawgs

7PM Park Street Baptist Average Joe's

8PM Stilesboro Sox Yo Mamas Favorite

7PM Georgia Strokers Kennesaw Generals

8PM Acworth Methodist Yo Mamas Favorite

9PM Average Joe's Stilesboro Sox

7PM Georgia Dawgs PW Sports

8PM Cool Papa Bell Park Street Baptist

7PM Park Street Baptist Georgia Dawgs

8PM Stilesboro Sox Cool Papa Bell

9PM Kennesaw Generals Acworth Methodist

7PM PW Sports Georgia Strokers

8PM Yo Mamas Favorite Average Joe's

#4

9/3/19

#3

#3

#4

8/20/19

#3

#3

#4

8/13/19

#4

8/27/19

#3

#4

#3

#4

9/10/19

9/17/19

9/24/19

10/1/19

#3

#4

#3

#4

#3

Regular Season

#4

8/6/19
2019 FALL 

Adult Softball
Tuesday Mens Comp

Kennworth Park

3900 S Main St NW

Acworth, GA 30101

__________________________

Dorian Cameron
League Coordinator

O: (770) 528-8861
C: (678) 810-9881

dorian.cameron@cobbcounty.org        
adultathletics@cobbcounty.org

__________________________

TEAMS:

Acworth Methodist
Average Joe's
Cool Papa Bell
Georgia Dawgs

Georgia Strokers
Kennesaw Generals

PW Sports
Park Steet Baptist Church

Stilesboro Sox
YO MAMAS FAVORITE

__________________________

LEAGUE FORMAT: 

• 3 HRs

• 9 Game Regular Season

• Single elimination league 
tournament

• League champions and 
RunnerUps entered into the 
"Tournament of Champions" 
county-wide tournament

__________________________

* Single elimination league 
tournament brackets TBD


