

2019 FALL Adult Softball Tuesday Mens Comp

## Kennworth Park

3900 S Main St NW Acworth, GA 30101

## **Dorian Cameron**

League Coordinator
O: (770) 528-8861
C: (678) 810-9881
dorian.cameron@cobbcounty.org
adultathletics@cobbcounty.org

## **TEAMS:**

Acworth Methodist
Average Joe's
Cool Papa Bell
Georgia Dawgs
Georgia Strokers
Kennesaw Generals
PW Sports
Park Steet Baptist Church
Stilesboro Sox
YO MAMAS FAVORITE

## **LEAGUE FORMAT:**

- 3 HRs
- 9 Game Regular Season
- Single elimination league tournament
- League champions and RunnerUps entered into the "Tournament of Champions" county-wide tournament
- \* Single elimination league tournament brackets TBD

Regular Season						
DATE	FIELD	TIME	<u>VISITOR</u>		<u>HOME</u>	
8/6/19	#3	7PM	Average Joe's	14	Acworth Methodist	13
		8PM	Georgia Strokers	11	Park Street Baptist	4
		9PM	Georgia Dawgs	<b>24</b>	Stilesboro Sox	12
	#4	7PM	Cool Papa Bell	15	Yo Mamas Favorite	14
		8PM	Kennesaw Generals	6	PW Sports	17
8/13/19		7PM	Yo Mamas Favorite	<i>5</i>	Georgia Dawgs	16
	#3	8PM	Acworth Methodist	12	PW Sports	11
		9PM	Park Street Baptist	8	Kennesaw Generals	18
		7PM	Stilesboro Sox	22		7
	#4			_	Georgia Strokers	4
		8PM	Average Joe's	19	Cool Papa Bell	13
8/20/19	#3	7PM	Kennesaw Generals		Stilesboro Sox	
		8PM	PW Sports		Park Street Baptist	
		9PM	Cool Papa Bell		Acworth Methodist	
	#4	7PM	Georgia Dawgs		Average Joe's	
		8PM	Georgia Strokers		Yo Mamas Favorite	
8/27/19	#3	7PM	Yo Mamas Favorite		Kennesaw Generals	
		8PM	Average Joe's		Georgia Strokers	
		9PM	Cool Papa Bell		Georgia Dawgs	
	#4	7PM	Acworth Methodist		Park Street Baptist	
		8PM	Stilesboro Sox		PW Sports	
9/3/19		7PM	Georgia Strokers		Cool Papa Bell	
	#3	8PM	Kennesaw Generals		Average Joe's	1
		9PM	PW Sports		Yo Mamas Favorite	
	#4	7PM	Park Street Baptist		Stilesboro Sox	1
		8PM	Georgia Dawgs		Acworth Methodist	
	#3	7PM	Acworth Methodist		Stilesboro Sox	
9/10/19		8PM	Yo Mamas Favorite		Park Street Baptist	
		9PM	Average Joe's		PW Sports	-
	#4	7PM 8PM	Cool Papa Bell		Kennesaw Generals	
			Georgia Dawgs		Georgia Strokers	
9/17/19	#3	7PM	PW Sports		Cool Papa Bell	
		8PM	Georgia Strokers		Acworth Methodist	-
	#4	9PM 7PM	Kennesaw Generals		Georgia Dawgs	-
		8PM	Park Street Baptist Stilesboro Sox		Average Joe's Yo Mamas Favorite	<u> </u>
9/24/19						
	#3	7PM 8PM	Georgia Strokers Acworth Methodist		Kennesaw Generals Yo Mamas Favorite	<del>                                     </del>
		9PM	Average Joe's		Stilesboro Sox	
	#4	7PM	Georgia Dawgs		PW Sports	İ
		8PM	Cool Papa Bell		Park Street Baptist	
10/1/19	#3	7PM	Park Street Baptist		Georgia Dawgs	
		8PM	Stilesboro Sox		Cool Papa Bell	
		9PM	Kennesaw Generals		Acworth Methodist	
	#4	7PM	PW Sports		Georgia Strokers	
		8PM	Yo Mamas Favorite		Average Joe's	